List of Holidays

Name of the Holiday Date Day
*Eid-ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday
AmbedkarJayanti 14.04.2024 Sunday
Ram Navmi 17.04.2024 Wednesday
MahavirJayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday
BuddhPurnima 23.05.2024 Thursday
*Eid-ul-Zuha 17.06.2024 Monday
Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday
Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday
RakshaBandhan 19.08.2024 Monday
Janmashtami 26.08.2024 Monday
*Eid-ul-Milad 16.09.2024 Monday
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday
Dussehra 12.10.2024 Saturday
Diwali 31.10.2024 Thursday
GovardhanPooja 02.11.2024 Saturday
BhaiDooj 03.11.2024 Sunday
Guru Nanak Jayanti 15.11.2024 Friday
Christmas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday
Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday
MahaShivratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday
HolikaDahan 14.03.2025 Friday
Holi 15.03.2025 Saturday
*Eid-ul-juha 31.03.2025 Monday
SUMMER VACATION:

20" May, 24 (Monday) to 30" June,24 (Sunday)
Classes Il toViil 27" May, 23 (Monday) to 30 June,24 (Sunday)
DUSSEHRA BREAK October, 24 (Friday) to 13" October, 24 (Sunday)
DIWALI BREAK s 30" October, 24 (Wednesday) to 3“’November, 24 (Sunday) TR
WINTER BREAK 30" December, 24 (Monday) to 5" January, 25 (Sunday) | ‘}«\ A

r

Classes Nursery to Il :




